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KMO and Bartlett's Test

Kaiser-Meyer-Olkin Measure of Sampling Adequacy.

.926

Bartlett's Test of Sphericity

Approx. Chi-Square 3967.719
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Total Variance Explained

Compo (e325 polao)lnitial Eigenvalues Rotation Sums of Squared Loadings
nent Tota % of Cumulativ Total % of Cumulativ
I Variance e% Variance e %
EW3%)
o2 Ol ki

1 8.98 42.802 42.802 5.370 25.571 25.571
8

2 1.70 8.125 50.927 4.173 19.871 45.441
6

3 1.25 5.968 56.895 2.405 11.453 56.895
3

4 917 4.366 61.260

5 .866 4.124 65.384

6 .823 3.919 69.303

7 .692 3.294 72.597

8 .665 3.165 75.762

9 .611 2.908 78.670

10 .588 2.800 81.470

11 .570 2.716 84.186

12 .501 2.386 86.572

13 443 2.109 88.681

14 .384 1.828 90.509

15 373 1.778 92.287

16 .344 1.638 93.925

17 .292 1.391 95.317

18 .267 1.270 96.587
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19 .262 1.248 97.834
20 .238 1.132 98.966
21 217 1.034 100.000
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Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis.
Rotation Method: Varimax with Kaiser Normalization.?

a. Rotation converged in 13 iterations.
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